
Cuisine Indienne

Pour emporter
et LIVRAISON       450 470-1000
restaurant-aladdin-repentigny.com

190, rue Notre-Dame #8, REPENTIGNY

Apportez  
votre vin! >

10
25

05
7✁

avec achat de 50$  
et plus avant taxes
sur présentation  

de ce coupon
(Valide jusqu’au 29 novembre 2018)

Du dimanche 
au jeudi

de rabais
15% 


